

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR B.SUDHEENDRA KUMAR

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).19406/2004

MANHERIKANDY DAMODARAN

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

KOOVEN VIJAYAN & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T.,deletion of the name of respondent,appointment of English

Translator and prayer for interim relief and office report )

Date: 07/08/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. K. Rajeev,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

R-3

Mr. A. Raghunath,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Office report is silent with regard to the name of the next Official Translator and also the

expenses to be deposited by the applicant.

Office to state .

List again on 14.8.2006.

(B.SUDHEENDRA

KUMAR)

Regist

rar

hj